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17/39
M 17/39
M 17/39
M 17/39
M 17/39
M 17/39
M 17/39
M 17/39
M 17/39
M 40/44
M 17/39
M 40/44
M 17/39
M 17/39
M 17/39

M 17/39
M 17/39

M 17/39

M 17/39

M 17/39

M 50/54

M 17/39

M 17/39

M 50/54

V 17/39

VI 17/39

1 17/39

1 17/39

117/39

117/39

117/39

117/39
45/49
17/39
17/39

40/44
17139
17/39
10144
10/44
17139
A5/49
45/49
40/44
50/54
17139
45149
17/39
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0271
0121
0236
0179
0044
0259
0146
0212
0265
0482
0274
0467
0308
0099
0033
0207
0256
0117
0219
0226
0794
0163
0125
0759
0164
0306
0193
0091
0019
0029
0233
0203
0633
0102
0290
0505
0115
0109
0464
0469
0248
0650
0634
0447
0808
0309
0641
0169
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Woiksop Half Marathon 1996
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CHRIS
ADRIAN
ALAN
JOHN
DAVE
STEVEN
BRETT
PHILIP
PAUL
ALAN
JOHN
STEWART
ANDREW
NIGEL
ADAM
RUSSELL
NIGEL
LUKE
JEFFERY
PHILIP
MALCOLM
BETER
JOHN
MICHAEL
MARK
RICHARD
PAUL
MICHAEL
NIGEL
ANDREW
GARY
STEVEN
BRIAN
GEOFF
NICK
TONY
DAVID
STEVEN
JOHN
BRIAN
MARK
JOHN
ARTHER
ALAN
MICHAEL
MARK
KEITH
IAIN

I —

PARKES
CLARK
GUILDER
TOLLERFIELD
QUINLAN
LEVERTON
STOCKS
ROBERTS
DICKINSON
CHELL
COMNE
LEBELINSKI
STEEL
WATKIN
WRIGHT
ALLAN
FARROW
FIELD
SHEEN
SMALES
PALFREYMAN
YOUNG
MORLEY
WALKER
SALTER
GEARY
STREET
PEARSON
RUSSELL
MEAKIN
HINES

R HARRIERS AC
CHESTERFILD A.C
CHARNWOOD AC
BARNSLEY AC
MANSFIELD HARRIERS
NORTH DERBYSHIRE R.C
DARK PEAK F.R
ROTHERHAM HARRIERS
WORKSOP HARRIERS AC
ROTHERHAM HARRIERS
ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AC
REDHILL RR
GAINSBROUGH & MORTON STR
NOTFAST
REDHILL R.R
KIMBERLEY STRIDERS
WORKSOP HARRIERS.
UNATT
MANSFIELD HARRIERS
ROTHERHAM HARRIERS
ROTHERHAM HARRIERS
UNATT
MANSFIELD HARRIERS
GOSFORTHH & AC
NOTTSAC
MANSFIELD HARRIERS
NORTH DERBYSHIRE R C
UNATT ( LOCAL )
RETFORD A.C
REDHILL RR
WORKSOP HARRIERS AC

MC CONNELL-WQO LINCOLN CITY JOGGERS

MC KAY
ASTLEY
SPARKS
CRITCHLOW
COOPER
JACKSON
HEWITT
GOODALL
CRAWFORD
GREGORY
HANCOCK

COLLINGBURN

STUART
JENKINS
HOPKINSON
TURLEY

CLEETHROPES AC
NOTTS A.C
UNATT
ROWNTREES RR.
UNATT
RAF CONINGSBY
UNATT ( LOCAL )
EREWASH VALLEY R C
CAMBRIDGE & COLERIDGE A
STEEL CITY STRIDERS
REDHILL RR
RETFORD A C
MALTBY R.C
RETFORD AC
UNATT ( LOCAL )
WORKSOP HARRIERS AC



